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DRAFT AGENDA

WATER POLICY INTERIM COMMITTEE

CSKT Compact Technical Working Group
State Capitol, Room 335
June 12, 2014

AGENDA ITEM TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

Thursday, June 12

1pm.

1:05 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4 p.m.

Call to Order - John Metesh, chairman
*Roll Call

Technical elements of CSKT water rights settlement
*Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes

*Public comment

*Working group questions, discussion, and action, if any

Administrative matters
e|dentification of areas where more information is needed
*Requests of staff

Adjourn

NOTE: Meeting materials, e-notices available online: http://leg.mt.gov/water.

Meeting attendees who may need services or accommodations should contact Jason Mohr
(406-444-1640 or jasonmohr@mt.gov) at least five working days before the meeting.
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